< NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23105

Fall Classie League

Division: 14UG 2011 2ND EAST Field: TMsco1

Date: sunday, September 13, 2020 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: HCSA United G Away: HFC White G

Score: Score:

No. Name Goals

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

HCSA United G

Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

020
024
026
034
035
036

037
045
052
057
058
060
063
072
073
079
089
093

SIGNATURE CELL

HFC White G

Name Goals Misconduct

Elitzabeth Varillas-Varillas
Stella Moore

Mary Tax

Abigail Browning
Sadie Flemming

Genesis Hernandez-
Pena

Claire Goodman
Lidia Fiore
Madeline Taylor
Cora Martin

Rilyn Boueres
Rylie Reynolds
Eliza Jackson
Katherine Shosho
Angelina Luu
Nourina Yoosuf
Claudia Gonzalez

Sophia Catalano

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




