

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #23105



CELL

Division: 14UG 2011 2ND EAST Field: TMSC01 Date: Sunday, September 13, 2020 Time: 1:00 PM Home: HCSA United G Away: HFC White G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach_____

HCSA United G

HFC White G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Miscondu	Misconduct		Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	020	Elitzabeth Varillas-Varillas			:	
			:	:	024	Stella Moore			:	
			:	:	026	Mary Tax			:	
			:	:	034	Abigail Browning			:	
			:	:	035	Sadie Flemming			:	
			:	:	036	Genesis Hernandez- Pena			:	
			:	:	037	Claire Goodman			:	
			:	:	045	Lidia Fiore		:	:	
			:	:	052	Madeline Taylor			:	
			:	:	057	Cora Martin			:	
			:	:	058	Rilyn Boueres			:	
			:	:	060	Rylie Reynolds			:	
			:	:	063	Eliza Jackson			:	
			:	:	072	Katherine Shosho			:	
			:	:	073	Angelina Luu			:	
			:	:	079	Nourina Yoosuf			:	
			:	:	089	Claudia Gonzalez			:	
			:	:	093	Sophia Catalano		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	\top
			:	:				:		

C1	Unsporting Behavior	

PRINT NAME

- Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4
- Spilling and 7 or bining Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S5
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses

C3 C4

Delays Restart of Play

C5 C6 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission